APPLICATIONS
FEATURES
 🔹 Adjustable Wattage: 110W / 130W / 165W – Customizable power settings to optimize energy use.
 🔹 Tunable Color Temperature: 4000K-5000K – Adaptable lighting for different environments and applications.
 🔹 High Lumen Output: 16,500 - 24,750 lumens – Delivers superior brightness for large spaces.
 🔹 UL Listed: Certified for safety, quality, and performance.
 🔹 Energy Efficient: Reduces electricity costs while maintaining high output.
 🔹 Durable & Long-Lasting: Built for longevity with minimal maintenance required.

MODEL: GL-HB5-165-L
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notice For User:
Please turn off power before install or change assembly parts.
The input voltage and lamps should be matched, after connecting the power
line, Please make sure the wiring section is insulated.
No-professionals, must not install and disassemble the lamps.
Trouble Shootings
Troubles Check points
Flickering of the light
Turn off the power and turn on again in 3 minutes.
If same phenomena occur, then call agencies.
Out of working Please check the connection.
PHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@newlavie.com Address:177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113 www.newlavie.com
Tuneable Linear Highbay Light
MODEL: GL-HB5-165-L
Model No. Watts (W) Input Voltage Lumens CCT (K)  Size (inch)
GL-HB5-165W-L 110-130-165
120-277Vac
16500-24750
4000k-5000k
14.17x10.24x2.17"
GL-HB6-220W-L 180-200-220 27000-33000 18.11x10.63x2.17"
GL-HB11-320W-L 225-275-320 33750-48000 23.03x10.63x2.17"
Projected LED Lumen Maintenance
Operating hours 0 25000 50000
Lumen maintenance factor 1 0.91 0.8